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9004-53-9
9000-01-5
56-81-5
577-11-7
109-43-3
9016-45-9
7732-18-5

Glycerin
ether
Water

Dextrin
Sodium 1,4-bis

Arabic Gum
Di-butyl sebacate

A 2%

(2-ethylhexyl)sulfosuccinate
Polyethyleneoxide nonlyphenyl
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9004-53-9

Dextrin
Arabic Gum

NE

NE

NE

10mg/m3 TWA

NE

NE

9000-01-5

NE

NE

56-81-5
o77-11-7

Glycerin

Sodium 1,4-bis

NE

NE

NE

(2-ethylhexyl)sulfosuccinate

NE

NE

NE

109-43-3
9016-45-9

Di-butyl sebacate

NE

NE

NE

Polyethyleneoxide

nonlyphenyl ether
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2,000 mg/kg
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